Clamp ID Range
31 - 34mm
[1.220in - 1.339in]
[1.1/4" - 1.5/16"]
 38.00mm
1.496in
 0.80mm
0.031in
 10.00mm
0.394in
 M7
22.00mm
0.866in
[7/8"]
1ISSUE NUMBER:
MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION:
SKU/
PART NUMBER:
THIS DRAWING IS FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
Band & Bridge: Stainless AISI 316
Screw & Nuts:  AISI 316 CU
BBC-31-SUPRA-W5
©2025 HCL Fasteners Ltd.
SUPRA Bolt & Barrel Clamp
SCALE: 1.2:1